Световые завесы BSL/BKL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

PNPNC BSL20-T1006PC BSL20-T1206PC BSL20-T1406PC BSL20-T3206PC
BSL40
Beam pitch 40m m
Mini, detectable object (p48 or m ore opaque object
Protection distance 0.1 ~6m
Number o f beams 8 beams 10 beams 12 beams 32 beams
Protection height 280mm 360mm 440mm 1240mm
Length o f ligh t curta in 314.6mm 394.6m m 474.6m m 1274.6mm
Model
NPN NC BSL40-T0806NC B SL40-T1006NC BSL40-T1206NC BSL40-T3206NC
PNPNC BSL40-T0806PC BSL40-T1006PC BSL40-T1206PC BSL40-T3206PC
Economical Type
BSL Series
BSL20
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BSL20-T1006NC BSL20-T1006PC 20 10 180 214.6
BSL20-T1206NC BSL20-T1206PC 20 12 220 254.6
BSL20-T1406NC BSL20-T1406PC 20 14 260 294.6
BSL20-T1606NC BSL20-T1606PC 20 16 300 334.6
BSL20-T1806NC BSL20-T1806PC 20 18 340 374.6
BSL20-T2006NC BSL20-T2006PC 20 20 380 414.6
BSL20-T2206NC BSL20-T2206PC 20 22 420 454.6
BSL20-T2406NC BSL20-T2406PC 20 24 460 494.6
BSL20-T2606NC BSL20-T2606PC 20 26 500 534.6
BSL20-T2806NC BSL20-T2806PC 20 28 540 574.6
BSL20-T3006NC BSL20-T3006PC 20 30 580 614.6
BSL20-T3206NC BSL20-T3206PC 20 32 620 654.6
BSL40
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BSL40-T0806NC BSL40-T0806PC 40 08 280 314.6
BSL40-T1006NC BSL40-T1006PC 40 10 360 394.6
BSL40-T1206NC BSL40-T1206PC 40 12 440 474.6
BSL40-T1406NC BSL40-T1406PC 40 14 520 554.6
BSL40-T1606NC BSL40-T1606PC 40 16 600 634.6
BSL40-T1806NC BSL40-T1806PC 40 18 680 714.6
BSL40-T2006NC BSL40-T2006PC 40 20 760 794.6
BSL40-T2206NC BSL40-T2206PC 40 22 840 874.6
BSL40-T2406NC BSL40-T2406PC 40 24 920 954.6
BSL40-T2606NC BSL40-T2606PC 40 26 1000 1034.6
BSL40-T2806NC BSL40-T2806PC 40 28 1080 1114.6
BSL40-T3006NC BSL40-T3006PC 40 30 1160 1194.6
BSL40-T3206NC BSL40-T3206PC 40 32 1240 1274.6
Economical Type
Dimensions U nit:m m
fen0
o

BKL40
Beam pitch 40m m
Mini, detectable object cp45 or m ore opaque object
Protection distance 0.1 ~6m
Number o f beams 4 beams 6 beams 8 beams 10 beams 12 beams 48 beams
Protection height 120mm 200mm 280mm 360mm 440mm 1880mm
Length o f ligh t curta in 166mm 246mm 326mm 406mm 486mm 1926mm
Model
NPN NC BKL40-T0406NC BKL40-T0606NC BKL40-T0806NC B K L40-T1006NC BKL40-T1206NC BKL40-T4806NC
PNPNC BKL40-T0406PC BKL40-T0606PC BKL40-T0806PC BK L40-T1006PC B K L40-T1206PC BKL40-T4806PC
Remarks: M aximum  num ber o f beams is48.
Economical Type
BKL Series
BKL10
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BKL10-T1406NC BKL10-T1406PC 10 14 130 146
BKL10-T1606NC BKL10-T1606PC 10 16 150 166
BKL10-T1806NC BKL10-T1806PC 10 18 170 186
BKL10-T2006NC BKL10-T2006PC 10 20 190 206
BKL10-T2206NC BKL10-T2206PC 10 22 210 226
BKL10-T2406NC BKL10-T2406PC 10 24 230 246
BKL10-T2606NC BKL10-T2606PC 10 26 250 266
BKL10-T2806NC BKL10-T2806PC 10 28 270 286
BKL10-T3006NC BKL10-T3006PC 10 30 290 306
BKL10-T3206NC BKL10-T3206PC 10 32 310 326
BKL10-T3406NC BKL10-T3406PC 10 34 330 346
BKL10-T3606NC BKL10-T3606PC 10 36 350 366
BKL10-T3806NC BKL10-T3806PC 10 38 370 386
BKL10-T4006NC BKL10-T4006PC 10 40 390 406
BKL10-T4206NC BKL10-T4206PC 10 42 410 426
BKL10-T4406NC BKL10-T4406PC 10 44 430 446
BKL10-T4606NC BKL10-T4606PC 10 46 450 466
BKL10-T4806NC BKL10-T4806PC 10 48 470 486
BKL20
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BKL20-T0806NC BKL20-T0806PC 20 08 140 166
BKL20-T1006NC BKL20-T1006PC 20 10 180 206
BKL20-T1206NC BKL20-T1206PC 20 12 220 246
BKL20-T1406NC BKL20-T1406PC 20 14 260 286
BKL20-T1606NC BKL20-T1606PC 20 16 300 326
BKL20-T1806NC BKL20-T1806PC 20 18 340 366
BKL20-T2006NC BKL20-T2006PC 20 20 380 406
BKL20-T2206NC BKL20-T2206PC 20 22 420 446
BKL20-T2406NC BKL20-T2406PC 20 24 460 486
BKL20-T2606NC BKL20-T2606PC 20 26 500 526
BKL20-T2806NC BKL20-T2806PC 20 28 540 566
BKL20-T3006NC BKL20-T3006PC 20 30 580 606
BKL20-T3206NC BKL20-T3206PC 20 32 620 646
BKL20-T3406NC BKL20-T3406PC 20 34 660 686
BKL20-T3606NC BKL20-T3606PC 20 36 700 726
BKL20-T3806NC BKL20-T3806PC 20 38 740 766
BKL20-T4006NC BKL20-T4006PC 20 40 780 806
BKL20-T4206NC BKL20-T4206PC 20 42 820 846
BKL20-T4406NC BKL20-T4406PC 20 44 860 886
BKL20-T4606NC BKL20-T4606PC 20 46 900 926
BKL20-T4806NC BKL20-T4806PC 20 48 940 966
Economical Type
BKL Series
BKL40
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BKL40-T0406NC BKL40-T0406PC 40 04 120 166
BKL40-T0606NC BKL40-T0606PC 40 06 200 246
BKL40-T0806NC BKL40-T0806PC 40 08 280 326
BKL40-T1006NC BKL40-T1006PC 40 10 360 406
BKL40-T1206NC BKL40-T1206PC 40 12 440 486
BKL40-T1406NC BKL40-T1406PC 40 14 520 566
BKL40-T1606NC BKL40-T1606PC 40 16 600 646
BKL40-T1806NC BKL40-T1806PC 40 18 680 726
BKL40-T2006NC BKL40-T2006PC 40 20 760 806
BKL40-T2206NC BKL40-T2206PC 40 22 840 886
BKL40-T2406NC BKL40-T2406PC 40 24 920 966
BKL40-T2606NC BKL40-T2606PC 40 26 1000 1046
BKL40-T2806NC BKL40-T2806PC 40 28 1080 1126
BKL40-T3006NC BKL40-T3006PC 40 30 1160 1206
BKL40-T3206NC BKL40-T3206PC 40 32 1240 1286
BKL40-T3406NC BKL40-T3406PC 40 34 1320 1366
BKL40-T3606NC BKL40-T3606PC 40 36 1400 1446
BKL40-T3806NC BKL40-T3806PC 40 38 1480 1526
BKL40-T4006NC BKL40-T4006PC 40 40 1560 1606
BKL40-T4206NC BKL40-T4206PC 40 42 1640 1686
BKL40-T4406NC BKL40-T4406PC 40 44 1720 1766
BKL40-T4606NC BKL40-T4606PC 40 46 1800 1846
BKL40-T4806NC BKL40-T4806PC 40 48 1880 1926
Economical Type
Dimensions
G-
O